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48
12

=

100
74
10
12
52
84
25
97
27
13
105
47
11
38
114

NN

(2]

65
43
63
117

45
66
58
78
67
44
108
20
40

88
102
16
95
37
53
112
68
51
70
73

111
91
103
19
26
80
15
77
125
62
23
33
106
17
76
39
93

CLASIFICACION INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CON HANDICAP

ESTRADA TREJO ARTURO
CASTELLANOS MOLINA CARLOS
LOPEZ ROSITAS ISMAEL
CUENCA JUAN CARLOS

DE LUNA OSWALDO

VILLAFAN ALONSO

VIRUEGA SIERRA CARLOS JAVIER

COLL RAMON

OCHOA PONCE DE LEON ALEJANDRO

CARRIZALES ALEJANDRO
SANTILLAN RODOLFO

PEREZ EMILIO

BENITEZ PAULIN RODRIGO

LI HO UBALDO

MENDEZ GUILLERMO
VILLALOBOS DE LA TORRE ELIO

MENDOZA DOMINGUEZ ROBERTO
VILLALOBOS DE LA TORRE MARCO A.

HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ KEVIN
CASAS CARBALLO RODRIGO
BASURTO RIOS MARCELO
ARIAS LEOPOLDO

ORTIZ EDUARDO ABRAHAM
CHAVEZ SANCHEZ ENRIQUE
ESTRADA TREJO MIGUEL A.
SUAREZ BRIAN

HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ABIMELEC

HORITA YASHIRO

GARCIA DE CASTRO PEDRO
VARGAS PAVON ELFEGO
GUZMAN ADONAI

GONZALEZ ANDRADE SALVADOR
MENDOZA LOREDO GERMAN ROBERTO

CASTANEDA VELOZ FERNANDO
GUZMAN MANUEL

LEDEZMA MORALES ELIGIO

DE LA SOTA OSCAR

SOTO BAUTISTA HUGO
MENDOZA LOREDO BRANDON
ACEBO MARTINEZ ALEJANDRO
VERA ARAUJO JESUS
MENDOZA JORGE

GUERRERO NUNEZ MAYELA
GUARDIOLA EDUARDO
MARTINEZ BENJAMIN
HERNANDEZ CASILLAS ALFREDO
SUAREZ RAUL

DE ANDA CENTENO SALVADOR
SANCHEZ RAFAEL

NEGRETE BELTRAN YOLANDA
PEREZ IRVIN

SALAZAR CARRILLO LUIS ADOLFO

SAYAS DEMETRIO

MURNOZ CINTHYA

RIOS GUEL ARMANDO
RODRIGUEZ ARRIAGA GILBERTO
MARTINEZ MARCELO
MONTEMAYOR BENJAMIN
ZAMORA SERGIO

GONZALEZ CERVANTES SALVADOR

VAZQUEZ HECTOR
MENDOZA LOREDO GAEL
MAGARNA LOZANO RENE

TORNEO DE LA AMISTAD

CICLO 2024-25 (QUERETARO)

TRAMS TEAM
BATURROS

HIGH REVOLUTIONS
PERALTA PRO SHOP
800 PLUS

DRINK TEAM
HOJALATERIA RUEDA
PONCHITOS'S TEAM
EL HANDI
QUERETABOWL
PERALTA PRO SHOP
QUERETABOWL

LOS CLASICOS

DRINK TEAM

TRAMS TEAM
VILLALOBOS TEAM
MENDO S.A.
VILLALOBOS TEAM
REACTORHE
RIFADORES

STRIKERS
VALEDORES DE SAN LUIS
ELZOO

HIGH REVOLUTIONS
TRAMS TEAM
RIFADORES

EPR

ECXANTANNA BOWL'NLY FAN
RIFADORES
STRIKERS

DRINK TEAM

NE HOTEL AGAZUL
MENDO S.A.

HIGH REVOLUTIONS
FUNDACION LUIS FE
CHAVORUCOS

LOS CLASICOS
MAGLOZ

MENDO S.A.

AGUAS DE LOURDES
LA TRINCA
RIFADORES
PONCHITOS’S TEAM
GUARDIOLA TEAM
800 PLUS
REACTORHE

LA TRINCA

WAMIS DRAGONES
CHAVORUCOS

NE HOTEL AGAZUL
QUERETABOWL
ECXANTANNA BOWL'NLY FAN
LOS CLASICOS
ECXANTANNA BOWL'NLY FAN
HOJALATERIA RUEDA
VALEDORES DE SAN LUIS
LEON 2025
MONTEMAYOR DENTAL
DRINK TEAM

NE HOTEL AGAZUL
800 PLUS

MENDO S.A.
MAGLOZ

289
193
185
235
244
235
182
182
235
225
180
229
177
245
171
147
224
205
175
215
211
202
203
196
257
236
160
267
239
204
190
176
207
216
203
175
164
200
178
177
185
225
179
193
193
202
217
212
215
140
225
212
233
206
153
202
222
177
151
201
167
178
156

300
226
182
247
204
180
162
249
211
172
199
179
167
238
213
215
231
204
236
256
169
196
173
158
180
212
197
206
154
228
191
179
201
206
178
185
172
169
193
203
199
208
169
215
223
163
201
211
213
187
216
228
246
179
199
192
174
193

176
189
231
152

248
269
213
168
244
242
219
217
248
257
170
202
279
245
247
198
176
210
203
202
247
156
200
233
211
257
224
192
195
166
206
267
195
189
145
243
185
166
235
204
161
225
151
190
192
190
187
191
192
170
258
184
169
178
171
177
175
181
190
165
204
212
195

214
199
219
257
193
238
196
176
202
202
246
226
238
216
215
196
192
146
193
209
179
164
181
178
214
146
203
195
130
198
236
158
190
214
220
194
245
150
223
155
189
184
187
180
169
168
167
161
256
138
220
223
184
185
152
191
180
189
189
188
144
192
155

278
222
256
241
255
280
194
172
213
168
163
164
230
211
217
194
208
178
168
258
203
224
190
211
212
269
164
195
203
193
219
178
232
204
201
184
191
212
191
217
188
232
168
173
203
176
247
181
165
165
157
203
174
193
193
171
165
198
206
155
210
202
155

279
237
225
225
225
191
199
201
246
212
212
181
160
175
159
179
203
206
280
147
227
203

220
206
162
171
172
213
170
194
197
178
193
192
181
185
151
227
207
211
188
114
169
215
179
222
224
172
151
191
192
171
180
176
200
199
149
161
191
165
183
261

215
202
225
225
197
203
192
206
188
268
222
178
188
188
224
215
204
211
247
213
139
188
245
206
206
203
234
137
164
187
180
211
268
176
203
221
233
194
218
176
191
201
176
171
262
183
208
197
219
156
169
193
172
172
177
234
165
205
172
220
224
222
148

1823
1688
1603
1598
1583
1569
1554
1550
1543
1539
1539
1527
1523
1518
1516
1512
1508
1507
1502
1500
1487
1487
1487
1486
1486
1485
1479
1476
1473
1472
1472
1471
1471
1468
1468
1467
1466
1466
1465
1465
1464
1463
1459
1459
1457
1450
1449
1440
1439
1436
1436
1435
1433
1433
1431
1430
1427
1425
1423
1422
1422
1420
1418

260.43
241.14
229.00
228.29
226.14
224.14
222.00
221.43
220.43
219.86
219.86
218.14
217.57
216.86
216.57
216.00
215.43
215.29
214.57
214.29
212.43
212.43
212.43
212.29
212.29
212.14
211.29
210.86
210.43
210.29
210.29
210.14
210.14
209.71
209.71
209.57
209.43
209.43
209.29
209.29
209.14
209.00
208.43
208.43
208.14
207.14
207.00
205.71
205.57
205.14
205.14
205.00
204.71
204.71
204.43
204.29
203.86
203.57
203.29
203.14
203.14
202.86
202.57



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

60
24
124
22
85
31
119
49
42
81
83
7
10
28
61
99
128
35
54
89
94
115
96
101
14
36
104
50
75
3
113
46
126
12
123
41
56
29
71
72
69
32
30
120
18
59
118
34
21
11
55
87
98
110
9
4
79
64
90
109
122
86
57
82
92

VERA ARAUJO JOSE ANTONIO
LUNA NUNEZ JUAN JOSE
ALEXANDRES LUIS ARMANDO
MARTINEZ MONTALVO JULIAN
PARADA LUIS

MARTINEZ CECILIA

GUZMAN TORRES JOSE

GARCIA SANCHEZ HORACIO
LINALDI CHAVEZ LUIS DANIEL
NOCETTI GARCIA JULIO F.
RANGEL EMMANUEL

LARA ARMENDARIZ CARLOS

REY RICARDO

BUENO OSCAR

MENDOZA BERNAL JUAN ANTONIO
RODARTE VELA MARIO A.
RUEDA DIAZ DE LEON DAVID
BOLANOS JR GILBERTO

ACEBO PARAMO ALEJANDRO
MARTIN FRANCISCO

MAGARNA LOZANO FERNANDA
VILLALOBOS MACIAS BAUDELIO
MAGANA GUZMAN RENE
FARIAS GUSTAVO

GUERRERO RAMIREZ ROBERTO
PINA CHAVEZ EDGAR

CORNEJO ISAIAS

CARMONA PICAZZO GLORIA
PARRA CRUZ HECTOR

ABREGO RUIZ MIGUEL
VILLALOBOS VALENZUELA ALAN B.
MENDEZ CARLOS

ARELLANO GUADALUPE
ARREDONDO MARIO ENRIQUE
ALEXANDRES LUIS ALBERTO
LINALDI BLANCO ROBERTO
VIVANCO PABLO

MARTINEZ ROSALBA

CHAVEZ RAFAEL

TRUJANO BUSTAMANTE ARMANDO
TRUJANO JESUS

BENAVENTE MONICA

BRAVO SILVIA

ALVAREZ IGNACIO JR.
HERNANDEZ ERNESTO

MURNOZ ESCALERA JAVIER
MENDOZA ALFONSO

BOLANOS AMADOR GILBERTO
HIDALGO ALEJANDRO

TOVAR JUAREZ ALFREDO
LARRAGA ESCOBEDO RICARDO
MAGANA GUTIERREZ JUAN JOSE
RODARTE VELA EDGAR U.

VERA ARAUJO JUAN

DAVILA ALVAREZ ANGEL
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ALFREDO
VILLEGAS FUENTES VALERIA
LARRAGA MARTINEZ MARCO
PEREZ VELAZQUEZ JORGE ALBERTO
CORNEJO LUIS FERNANDO
LOMELI VACA ARMANDO
GUTIERREZ MIGUEL
HERNANDEZ VARGAS MAURICIO
MEDINA DEL TORO DIMAS
REYES GOMEZ JULIO ANTONIO

EPR

LEON 2025

BATURROS

LEON 2025

FUNDACION LUIS FE
VALEDORAS DE SAN LUIS
ELZOO

PONCHITOS’S TEAM
STRIKERS

EL HANDI

EL HANDI

HIGH REVOLUTIONS
MOSTROS
QUERETABOWL
VALEDORES DE SAN LUIS
PERALTA PRO SHOP
HOJALATERIA RUEDA
MONTEMAYOR DENTAL
AGUAS DE LOURDES
WAMIS DRAGONES
MAGLOZ

VILLALOBOS TEAM
MAGLOZ

CHAVORUCOS

LOS CLASICOS
MONTEMAYOR DENTAL
CHAVORUCOS
PONCHITOS’S TEAM
800 PLUS

REACTORHE
VILLALOBOS TEAM
TRAMS TEAM
HOJALATERIA RUEDA
MOSTROS

BATURROS

STRIKERS

AGUAS DE LOURDES
VALEDORAS DE SAN LUIS
GUARDIOLA TEAM
GUARDIOLA TEAM
GUARDIOLA TEAM
VALEDORAS DE SAN LUIS
VALEDORAS DE SAN LUIS
ELZOO

NE HOTEL AGAZUL
EPR

ELZOO

MONTEMAYOR DENTAL
LEON 2025

MOSTROS

AGUAS DE LOURDES
FUNDACION LUIS FE
PERALTA PRO SHOP

LA TRINCA

MOSTROS

REACTORHE

ECXANTANNA BOWL'NLY FAN

VALEDORES DE SAN LUIS
WAMIS DRAGONES

LA TRINCA

BATURROS

FUNDACION LUIS FE
EPR

EL HANDI

WAMIS DRAGONES

15

14
23
18
54
16
14
15
19
29
23
15
12
31
16

32
32
18
35
32
26
10
23

46
23

16
33

25
32
15
55
19
18
11
37
55

22

32
32

16
26
i
16
22
32
12

32
20
20
32
32
32

202
226
155
156
180
147
164
159
160
193
168
184
179
205
127
154
165
171
147
118
159
182
132
193
169
197
177
158
153
185
219
211
152
182
147
146
215
169

169
159
154
162
211

85
130
144
192
190
146
129
177
156
203
121
145
134
142
122
166
171
168
132

242
167
213
180
216
138

189
179
181
148
213
126
174
168
173

170
192
142
141
148
169
166
148
178
176
138

196
210
180

203
180
172
159
147
184
148
178
156
110
232
201
186
142
180
182
150
141
151

156
158
156

164
143
130
167
114
154
135

152
191
171
175
174
147
151
188
177
184
179
190
182
176
169
210
192
175
182
201
167
157
147
199
171
196
181
174
139
198
181
149
118
205
202
158
149
135
170
201
205
149
126
203
106
202
177
180
179
150
168
137
160
148
126
163
149
191
153
166
161
156
132
151
178

167
202
160
166
195
160
215
174
182
157
127
187
217
195

167
276
180
143
213
169
147
168
191
152
215
203
158
187
129
182
181
156
183
156
129
194
140
139
147
167
164
133
197
176
190

131
184
165
118
178
196
175
140
176
175
157
142
198
173
99
179
169
190

203
209
179
135
140
230
213
216
185
186
150
229
195
169
191
138
153

177
166
170
165
172
183
206
252
125
203
213
224
169
182
199

172
190
137
188
171
159
153
138
156

240

227

160
168
238
200
213
123
189
162
185
201
224
141
144
160
171
202
194
148
148
200
118
201
204
201
214
177
199
138
190
208
168
183
171
198
159
201
167
93
184
212
148
140
156
191
183
204
166
159
161
168
162
195
185
165
147
193
139
171
149
139
133
174
141
124
194

206
192
168
191
166
171
160
214
192
158
155
163
206
196

172
205
156
158
189
198
129
190
162
155
184
164
137
142
156
164
158
155
168
154
132
155
127
183
158
238
150
112
125

171
200
167
209
190
158
143

164
116
219

225
162
211
158
156
116
129
183

1415
1412
1412
1408
1405
1404
1398
1397
1396
1392
1390
1389
1388
1385
1383
1381
1381
1377
1375
1366
1363
1358
1357
1354
1353
1353
1352
1350
1350
1348
1348
1343
1340
1338
1338
1334
1334
1333
1332
1332
1331
1325
1322
1322
1321
1313
1310
1308
1306
1294
1292
1287
1287
1286
1283
1282
1279
1263
1262
1248
1246
1240
1238
1175
972

202.14
201.71
201.71
201.14
200.71
200.57
199.71
199.57
199.43
198.86
198.57
198.43
198.29
197.86
197.57
197.29
197.29
196.71
196.43
195.14
194.71
194.00
193.86
193.43
193.29
193.29
193.14
192.86
192.86
192.57
192.57
191.86
191.43
191.14
191.14
190.57
190.57
190.43
190.29
190.29
190.14
189.29
188.86
188.86
188.71
187.57
187.14
186.86
186.57
184.86
184.57
183.86
183.86
183.71
183.29
183.14
182.71
180.43
180.29
178.29
178.00
177.14
176.86
167.86
138.86



